
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

60% Cotton, 40% Polyester

140GSM Single Jersey 

2XS - 2XL

36

• SF tear-out label.
• Unisex regular fit
• Scoop neck
• Self fabric cut/raw edge binding around
neckline
• Single jersey back neck tape
• Rolled hem sleeved with bar tack to
hold in place
• Curved hem with twin needle stitching

2XS XS S M L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

2XS XS S

38-40
96-101

42
107

44-46
112-117

M L XL

48
122

2XL

To Fit:

SF254
UNISEX SCOOP NECK T

Notes:

Description:

Wash Dark Colours Seperately , Re-shape Whilst 
Damp, Dry Out Of Direct Sunlight, Iron on Reverse of 
Decoration 

Country of 
Origin: Bangladesh

Commodity 

Code: 61102099

NEW FOR 2020

Chest - cms 
Length- cms 
Sleeve - cms 24

71.5
57

21
70.5

54

18
69.5
51

15
68.5
48

12
66.5
46

30
73.5
63

27
72.5
60



SF254
UNISEX SCOOP NECK T

Pantone Guide:

Black

BLACK

White

WHITE
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