SF254 **UNISEX SCOOP NECK T NEW FOR 2020**

I

Notes:

Fabric:	60% Cotton, 40% Polyester					
Weight:	140GSM Single Jersey					
Sizes:	2XS - 2XL					
Carton:	36					
Description:	 SF tear-out label. Unisex regular fit Scoop neck Self fabric cut/raw edge binding around neckline Single jersey back neck tape Rolled hem sleeved with bar tack to hold in place Curved hem with twin needle stitching 					
Care Instructions:						
₩ ∞	× m					

Wash Dark Colours Seperately , Re-shape Whilst Damp, Dry Out Of Direct Sunlight, Iron on Reverse of Decoration

					ountry of r igin: Bangl	adesh	Commodity Code: 61102099
Garment Measurements:							
	2XS	xs	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - cms	46	48	51	54	57	60	63
Length- cms	66.5	68.5	69.5	70.5	71.5	72.5	73.5
Sleeve - cms	12	15	18	21	24	27	30
To Fit:							
	2XS	xs	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - Inches	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122



SF254 UNISEX SCOOP NECK T NEW FOR 2020

Pantone Guide:

Black

BLACK

White		
WHITE		